
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
 2023-0542-B

Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zone K8 North and L8 West
Project No. 7542

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, July 20, 2023 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,826

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 10

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 5

Vendor: Total Bid:
Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc. 4,547,800.00$          
Austin Raymond Construction dba 
Texas Civil Construction 5,193,775.00$          

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 5,370,625.00$          

FNH Construction, LLC 5,734,100.00$          

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 5,855,150.00$          

Recommended Vendor:

Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc. 4,547,800.00$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

7/21/2023


	Recap

